CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMEN LLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Gina Williams (205) 263-4700 SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Oakworth Capital Bank Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	20° Sh 09	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	530 1/1 \$39.00 dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE s FINANCING STATEMENT	ERT
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Sina Williams (205) 263-4700 SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Oakworth Capital Bank Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# nstrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	20° Sh 09	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Sina Williams (205) 263-4700 SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Oakworth Capital Bank Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# nstrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	20° Sh 09	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
Sina Williams (205) 263-4700 SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Oakworth Capital Bank Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # nstrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Oakworth Capital Bank Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # nstrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
Oakworth Capital Bank Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# nstrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
Oakworth Capital Bank Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# nstrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
Loan Operations Department 850 Shades Creek Parkway, Ste 200 Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE# nstrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
Birmingham, AL 35209 INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	Sh Ø9 THE ABO	elby Cnty Ju /02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	dge of Probate, A 42:53 PM FILED/CE OR FILING OFFICE USE	ERT
Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	THE ABO	/02/2020 01: VE SPACE IS FO	42:53 PM FILED/CE	ERT
Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.		1b. Thi		E ONI Y
Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.		1b. Thi		E ONI Y
Instrument #2016010400000670 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	is terminated with respect to security interest(s	to t	S PHORIULING STATEMENT	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	is terminated with respect to security interest(s	HIRF	be filed [for-record] (or recor	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified about continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	in the same of the		AL ESTATE RECORDS.	tion Statement
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	ove with respect to security interest(s) of the			
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and	address of assignee in item 7c; and also give	name of assignor in	item 9.	
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects De	ebtor <u>or</u> Secured Party of record. Chec	k only <u>one</u> of these	two boxes.	
Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in				
CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in regards to changing the name/address of a party.	DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD:	name: Complete item 7a or 7b complete items 7e-7g (if applica	১, and also item 7c; :able)
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	. • 4 - 3 1• 1 • 1• 4		•	
Fairway-Southlake, LLC, an Alabama lim	Ited Hability company FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
		I WIIDDEC	(A)/(IAIC	JOHN
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
28 Shades Creek Parkway	Birmingham	AL	35209	USA_
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	7g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	_
DEBTOR			· 	NC
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box.				
Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collater	ral description, or describe collateral	signed.		
ONTINUATION OF Instrument #20160104000006	· ·			
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM	ENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an As	ssignment). If this is	an Amendment authorized	by a Debtor which
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized	by a Debtor, check here and enter name	of DEBTOR autho	rizing this Amendment.	_, 1111101
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
OAKWORTH CAPITAL BANK				
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA				